F-103
HEAVY-DUTY REMOTE PLATFORM SCALES
DURABLE, POWDER COATED OR STAINLESS STEEL
LSC6400 Series
Capacities from 100 to 1000 lb
(45 to 455 kgf)
� 1 Part in 5000 Accuracy
� Shipping and Manifest

$645
F-104
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
FF
HEAVY-DUTY REMOTE PLATFORM SCALES
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LSC6400-1818-500, 18 x 18" powder-coated remote platform scale with 500 lb range, $645.
LSC6400-1818-1KSS, 18 x 18" stainless steel remote platform scale with 1000 lb range, $1195.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
HEAVY-DUTY REMOTE PLATFORM SCALE—POWDER COATED PLATFORM—MILD STEEL
MODEL NO. PRICE CAPACITY PLATFORM SIZE COMPATIBLE METERS*
LSC6400-1818-100 $645 100 x 0.01 lb 45 x 0.005 kgf 18 x 18" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1818-250 645 250 x 0.02 lb 114 x 0.009 kgf 18 x 18" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1818-500 645 500 x 0.05 lb 227 x 0.023 kgf 18 x 18" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1818-1K 645 1000 x 0.1 lb 455 x 0.045 kgf 18 x 18" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1824-100 745 100 x 0.01 lb 45 x 0.005 kgf 18 x 24" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1824-250 745 250 x 0.02 lb 114 x 0.009 kgf 18 x 24" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1824-500 745 500 x 0.05 lb 227 x 0.023 kgf 18 x 24" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1824-1K 745 1000 x 0.1 lb 455 x 0.045 kgf 18 x 24" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-2424-100 845 100 x 0.01 lb 45 x 0.005 kgf 24 x 24" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-2424-250 845 250 x 0.02 lb 114 x 0.009 kgf 24 x 24" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-2424-500 845 500 x 0.05 lb 227 x 0.023 kgf 24 x 24" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-2424-1K 845 1000 x 0.1 lb 455 x 0.045 kgf 24 x 24" STD DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
ALL STAINLESS STEEL REMOTE PLATFORM SCALES
LSC6400-1818-100SS $1195 100 x 0.01 lb 45 x 0.005 kgf 18 x 18" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1818-250SS 1195 250 x 0.02 lb 114 x 0.009 kgf 18 x 18" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1818-500SS 1195 500 x 0.05 lb 227 x 0.023 kgf 18 x 18" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1818-1KSS 1195 1000 x 0.1 lb 455 x 0.045 kgf 18 x 18" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1824-100SS 1295 100 x 0.01 lb 45 x 0.005 kgf 18 x 24" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1824-250SS 1295 250 x 0.02 lb 114 x 0.009 kgf 18 x 24" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1824-500SS 1295 500 x 0.05 lb 227 x 0.023 kgf 18 x 24" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-1824-1KSS 1295 1000 x 0.1 lb 455 x 0.045 kgf 18 x 24" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-2424-100SS 1395 100 x 0.01 lb 45 x 0.005 kgf 24 x 24" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-2424-250SS 1395 250 x 0.02 lb 114 x 0.009 kgf 24 x 24" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-2424-500SS 1395 500 x 0.05 lb 227 x 0.023 kgf 24 x 24" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
LSC6400-2424-1KSS 1395 1000 x 0.1 lb 455 x 0.045 kgf 24 x 24" SS DP41-S, WM7400 and WM7600
WM7600, weighmeter, $645,
shown smaller than actual
size, see page F-107.